20 A

Flux
|_\
u

Flux

Flux

Flux

10 A

5.0 1

2.5 A

0.0

—2.5 A

—5.0 -

120 A

100 -

80 A

60 1

40 A

20 A

5.0 A

2.5 1

0.0

—2.5 1

_5.0 -

{  Raw Data

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
""""""""""" MAP standard
I Detrended Data

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
}  Standard Residual

| | |

M)D

3840 3845




